BULGARIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL CYCLING TOUR OF BULGARIA 27.08 - 01.09.2022

Classement Final de L'Etape
Emanno Hnousuoyanno Knacupane

Etape N: 4 SLIVEN - BURGAS
Nbre de km: 136  km.
Pl. No UCICod Nom,Prenom

1 12 10009547511 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli

2 52 10014403369 DI FELICE Francesco

3 22 10007951455 STOSZ Patryk

4 16 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz

5 1 10010791737 NOLDE Tobias

6 41 10023491663 CAROLLO Francesco *

7 96 10022774065 KOPECKY Matyas *

8 122 10049809076 DJURIC Djordje *

9 93 10064943908
10 142 10076683433
11 92 10010957243
12 15 10008730283
13 175 10007290946
14 155 10014865131
15 55 10089663548
10048581018
17 56 10030348351
18 31 10008853353
19 73 10005509277
20 162 10023604427
21 32 10007739166
22 106 10052874175
23 151 10051084931
24 35 10089863208
25 102 10023551277
26 184 10010973007
27 21 10004032251
28 13 10010957445
29 141 10009404839
30 176 10003041942
31 143 10015084288
32 23 10008691988
33 103 10052865889
10051774843
35 101 10010590461
36 43 10010958657
37 104 10106203361
38 183 10106429996
39 152 10015765918
40 86 10002301914
41 171 10016237679
42 153 10052889838
43 54 10030487787

34 2

CEURENS Robbe *
KARL Adam Kristof
BENHAMOUDA Mehdi
KACZMAREK Jakub
STANKOVIC Marko
CLAUSS Marc
TSARENKO Kyrylo *
OELKE Tim *
CALZONI Walter *
GUERIN Alexis

ARVAI Kristof *
THALMANN Roland
VENKOV Ventsislav *
WIELE Mathias
STARI Linus
PAPANOV Martin
SLOOF Jordi
PATERSKI Maciej
BANASZEK Norbert
ROZSA Balazs

ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt
REKITA Szymon
DIMITROV Petar *
SCHMIDT Jakob *
ANDREEYV Yordan
STEDMAN Maximilian
PETROV Yordan *
PANCHEYV Georgi
BANZER Johannes

KOLEV Yoan
GROZEV Gabriel *
PERANI Riccardo *

44 172 10002463982 KOEV Vladimir
45 4 10046173293 WILK Luke *
31.8.2022 2.

Moyenne du vainqueur:

GUTIEREZ REVUELTA Jose Manuel

GERGANOQV Balev Evgen

KHALMURATOV Muradjan

Equipe

HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
Voster ATS Team

HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski
P&S BENOTTI

MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
National Team of Serbia

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
Epronex - Hungary CT

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski
HEMUS-1896

Team schnelleStelle

GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
P&S BENOTTI

GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM NOVAK

Lotus Team

TEAM VORARLBERG

Bulgaria National Team

Team schnelleStelle

TEAM VORARLBERG

Bulgaria National Team

Vassil Levski

Voster ATS Team

HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski
Epronex - Hungary CT
HEMUS-1896

Epronex - Hungary CT

Voster ATS Team

Bulgaria National Team

P&S BENOTTI

Bulgaria National Team

MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE
Bulgaria National Team

Vassil Levski

Team schnelleStelle

Tashkent

HEMUS-1896

Team schnelleStelle

GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
HEMUS-1896

P&S BENOTTI

41.15 km./h.

Temps Bon. Pen.

3:18:18 10
3:18:118 6
3:18:118 4
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:18
3:18:34
3:18:42
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

36
166
1"
14
173
26
24
144
164
135
61
62
66
125
193
186
123
124
185
182
165
51
53
163
63
105
75
161
25
46
146
74
83
44
91
94
191
72
71
134
133
111
145
126
112
114
64
85
115
196
192
195

31.8.2022 2.

10007224056
10093996822
10007994905
10011026860
10016134619
10015092978
10015328408
10002083662
10016084402
10062652381
10009975018
10063375336
10094601353
10055097600
10052885693
10091646893
10015213725
10049806551
10019353100
10007446651
10065431837
10015827047
10030604793
10049827466
10072705928
10052888222
10089884022
10117780313
10007951859
10015605361
10005862824
10030246503
10045957772
10010128905
10010747580
10023163782
10011134570
10015328307
10088255634
10015375995
10052878724
10059724803
10009802943
10083416344
10059725005
10061771503
10106703620
10096871658
10081166752
10106574890
10052885895
10006228693

STUSSI Colin
JOVANOSKI Dimitar *
BANASZEK Adrian
BUDZINSKI Marcin
ANGELOQV Lachezar
MURIAS Jakub
PAPIERSKI Damian *
KISS Gergely

TOMKA Janos
PALASHEV Borislav *
BARBU Leonard
COJANU Andrei
VAIDIAN lustin loan *
TURKULOV Luka *
MARINKOV Kostantin *
HOLZMEIER Fabian
ILIC Ognjen

DIVNIC Jovan *
HRISTOV Svetozar
IVANQV Borislav
SCHUMANN Maté *
BAUCE Davide
CIRLINCIONE Domenico
NADOVEZA Igor *
DOBRIN loan *
MARINOV Martin *
SHEVCHENKO Oleksandr
KIRALY Istvan
GRABIS Mateusz
SENS Connor

POLL Stefan
SALVALAGGIO Giacomo *
ELLI Konstantin *
WRIGHT Paul
BEADLE Hamish
DUNNEWIND Jan
GENOV Nikolay
NIKULIN Daniil
YEHOR Dementyev
DYANKQV Denis
DYANKOQV Nikolay *
VANCHEVSKI Kristijan
GONCZY Gergd
RADMILAC Aleksa *
VANCHEVSKI Viktor *
VRONDELIEV Teo *
DRAGOIU Stefan *
BAKHTIYAROV Umidjon *
DAMJANOVSKI Nikolche
GEORGIEYV Stefan *
RYUSTEMOV Deniz *
WANG Yin Chin

TEAM VORARLBERG
Lotus Team

HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski
HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski

HEMUS-1896

Voster ATS Team

Voster ATS Team

Epronex - Hungary CT

Lotus Team

DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT
MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX
MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX
MENTtoRISE Elite Team CFX
National Team of Serbia
Tzar Simeon Plovdiv

Vassil Levski

National Team of Serbia
National Team of Serbia
Vassil Levski

Vassil Levski

Lotus Team

GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
Lotus Team

MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX
Bulgaria National Team
TEAM NOVAK

Lotus Team

Voster ATS Team

MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE

Epronex - Hungary CT
TEAM NOVAK
Tashkent

MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
Tzar Simeon Plovdiv
TEAM NOVAK

TEAM NOVAK

DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT
DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT
National Team Macedonia
Epronex - Hungary CT
National Team of Serbia
National Team Macedonia
National Team Macedonia
MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX
Tashkent

National Team Macedonia
Tzar Simeon Plovdiv

Tzar Simeon Plovdiv

Tzar Simeon Plovdiv

3:18:42
3:18:18
3:18:58
3:19:01
3:19:08
3:18:18
3:21:01
3:21:54
3:23:47
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:23:50
3:35:30
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:04
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etc.

65 10092421479
95 10016185038

Nombre de partants:
Arrives hors delais:

PICIU Mattew Denis *
IRVINE Declan

MENTtoRISE Elite Team CFX
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

Classement Par Equipe Pour L'Etape

Omoopno Knacupane 3a Emana
Diff./Pa3zn.

Points

0 17

0 27

0 34

0 55

0 62

0 63

0 70

0 76

0 80

0 84
5:29 121
5:32 117
5:32 125
11:04 129
11:04 168
16:36 171
23:18 211
28:50 237
40:30 226
53:18 268

Classement - Activite Pour L'Etape

Knacupane 3a Axkmuenocm 3a Emana

Equipe

Voster ATS Team
P&S BENOTTI
Epronex - Hungary CT

Classement - Grimpeurs Pour L'Etape

Abandons:
Etape N: 4
Pl. Equipe / Omoop Temps
1  HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski 9:54:54
2 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 9:54:54
3  GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 9:54:54
4 P&S BENOTTI 9:54:54
5 Voster ATS Team 9:54:54
6 TEAM VORARLBERG 9:54:54
7 Epronex - Hungary CT 9:54:54
8 Team schnelleStelle 9:54:54
9 Bulgaria National Team 9:54:54
10 HEMUS-1896 9:54:54
11 Lotus Team 10:00:23
12 MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE 10:00:26
13  Vassil Levski 10:00:26
14  National Team of Serbia 10:05:58
15 TEAM NOVAK 10:05:58
16 MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX 10:11:30
17  Tashkent 10:18:12
18 Tzar Simeon Plovdiv 10:23:44
19 DOLTCINI - VEREYART 10:35:24
20 National Team Macedonia 10:48:12
Etape N: 4
Pl. No UCI Cod Nom , Prenom
Premium 1 Sprint 107.1 km
1 23 10008691988 REKITA Szymon
2 1 10010791737 NOLDE Tobias
3 143 10015084288 ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt
Etape N: 4
Pl. No UCI Cod Nom , Prenom
Premium 1 Climb 12.7 km
1 31 10008853353 GUERIN Alexis
2 43 10010958657 STEDMAN Maximilian
3 52 10014403369 DI FELICE Francesco
4 32 10007739166 THALMANN Roland
5 176 10003041942 GERGANOV Balev Evgen
31.8.2022 2.

Knacupane 3a Kamepauu 3a Emana

Equipe

TEAM VORARLBERG

MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
TEAM VORARLBERG
HEMUS-1896

Abandone/He3sas.
Abandone/He3sas.

Points

=N w

Points

=N WO
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Classement Final de L'Etape U23

Emanno Hnousuoyanno Knacupane 3a naii-mnao
Etape N: 4

Pl. No UCICod Nom,Prenom Equipe Temps Bon. Pen.
1 41 10023491663  CAROLLO Francesco * MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE  3:18:18
2 96 10022774065  KOPECKY Matyas * TEAM NOVO NORDISK 3:18:18
3 122 10049809076 DJURIC Djordje * National Team of Serbia 3:18:18

31.8.2022.. Page 4 of 4



Etape N:

Bpemenno Hnuoueuoyanno Knacupane
4 SLIVEN - BURGAS

Nbre de km:

]

No

52
55
1
31
32
23
184
15
9 21
10 102
11 56
12 101
13 172
14 96

0N O~ WON =

16 151
17 166
18 73
19 41
20 142
21 36
22 103
23 51
24 173
25 13
26 53
27 62
28 152
29 54
30 43
31 35
32 143
33 12
34 22
35 26
36 175
37 176
38 153
39 14
40 146
41 141
42 162
43 16
44 3
45 122

31.8.2022 2.

UCI Cod

10014403369
10089663548
10010791737
10008853353
10007739166
10008691988
10010973007
10008730283
10004032251
10023551277
10030348351
10010590461
10002463982
10022774065
10051774843
10051084931
10093996822
10005509277
10023491663
10076683433
10007224056
10052865889
10015827047
10016134619
10010957445
10030604793
10063375336
10015765918
10030487787
10010958657
10089863208
10015084288
10009547511
10007951455
10015092978
10007290946
10003041942
10052889838
10011026860
10005862824
10009404839
10023604427
10009350275
10048581018
10049809076

BULGARIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL CYCLING TOUR OF BULGARIA 27.08 - 01.09.2022

Classement General Individuel

604  km.

Nom , Prenom

DI FELICE Francesco
TSARENKO Kyrylo *
NOLDE Tobias
GUERIN Alexis
THALMANN Roland
REKITA Szymon
SLOOF Jordi
KACZMAREK Jakub
PATERSKI Maciej
PAPANOV Martin
CALZONI Walter *
ANDREEV Yordan
KOEV Vladimir
KOPECKY Matyas *
SCHMIDT Jakob *
WIELE Mathias
JOVANOSKI Dimitar *

GUTIEREZ REVUELTA Jose Manuel

CAROLLO Francesco *
KARL Adam Kristof
STUSSI Colin
DIMITRQV Petar *
BAUCE Davide
ANGELOQV Lachezar
BANASZEK Norbert
CIRLINCIONE Domenico
COJANU Andrei
BANZER Johannes
PERANI Riccardo *
STEDMAN Maximilian
STARI Linus
ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt
BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli
STOSZ Patryk

MURIAS Jakub
STANKOVIC Marko
GERGANOV Balev Evgen
GROZEV Gabriel *
BUDZINSKI Marcin
POLL Stefan

ROZSA Balazs

ARVAI Kristof *
PAWLAK Tobiasz
OELKE Tim *

DJURIC Djordje *

Moyenne du vainqueur: 44.521 km./h.
Equipe Temps
GALLINA ECOTEK 13:36:06
GALLINA ECOTEK 13:36:53
P&S BENOTTI 13:36:56
TEAM VORARLBERG 13:37:11
TEAM VORARLBERG 13:37:16
Voster ATS Team 13:38:45
Vassil Levski 13:38:47
HRE MAZOWSZE Serce 13:38:52
Voster ATS Team 13:39:27
Bulgaria National Team 13:39:30
GALLINA ECOTEK 13:40:03
Bulgaria National Team 13:40:03
HEMUS-1896 13:40:43
TEAM NOVO NORDISK 13:41:47
P&S BENOTTI 13:41:56
Team schnelleStelle 13:42:14
Lotus Team 13:45:39
TEAM NOVAK 13:45:41
MG.K VIS COLOR FOR 13:45:46
Epronex - Hungary CT 13:48:46
TEAM VORARLBERG 13:49:32
Bulgaria National Team 13:49:35
GALLINA ECOTEK 13:49:59
HEMUS-1896 13:50:33
HRE MAZOWSZE Serce 13:51:00
GALLINA ECOTEK 13:51:11
MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX 13:51:11
Team schnelleStelle 13:52:17
GALLINA ECOTEK 13:53:33
MG.K VIS COLOR FOR 13:54:11
TEAM VORARLBERG 13:55:15
Epronex - Hungary CT 14:01:31
HRE MAZOWSZE Serce 14:04:52
Voster ATS Team 14:05:00
Voster ATS Team 14:05:12
HEMUS-1896 14:05:19
HEMUS-1896 14:05:19
Team schnelleStelle 14:05:35
HRE MAZOWSZE Serce 14:05:54
Epronex - Hungary CT 14:06:53
Epronex - Hungary CT 14:07:58
Lotus Team 14:07:59
HRE MAZOWSZE Serce 14:09:12
P&S BENOTTI 14:09:13
National Team of Serbia 14:09:14

Gap Points
0 34

47 122
50 55
1:.05 111
1:10 93
2:39 247
2:41 102
2:46 149
3:21 82
3:24 126
3:57 135
3:57 247
4:37 323
5:41 70
5:50 200
6:08 172
9:33 174
9:35 212
9:40 81
12:40 198
13:26 362
13:29 231
13:53 230
14:27 354
14:54 191
15:05 287
15:05 311
16:11 253
17:27 224
18:05 334
19:09 253
25:25 221
28:46 129
28:54 154
29:06 264
29:13 204
29:13 289
29:29 345
29:48 335
30:47 354
31:52 301
31:53 242
33:06 200
33:.07 200
33:08 142
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

155
171
183
11
123
66
75
135
91
25
24
161
182
83
144
125
191
93
92
106

193
86
71
105
63
164
163
46
44
72
185
94
104
124
74
134
195
192
85
126
61
165
186
145
115
114
133
64
112
196
111

31.8.2022 2.

10014865131
10016237679
10106429996
10007994905
10015213725
10094601353
10089884022
10062652381
10010747580
10007951859
10015328408
10117780313
10007446651
10045957772
10002083662
10055097600
10011134570
10064943908
10010957243
10052874175
10046173293
10052885693
10002301914
10088255634
10052888222
10072705928
10016084402
10049827466
10015605361
10010128905
10015328307
10019353100
10023163782
10106203361
10049806551
10030246503
10015375995
10006228693
10052885895
10096871658
10083416344
10009975018
10065431837
10091646893
10009802943
10081166752
10061771503
10052878724
10106703620
10059725005
10106574890
10059724803

CLAUSS Marc

KOLEV Yoan
PANCHEYV Georgi
BANASZEK Adrian
ILIC Ognjen

VAIDIAN lustin loan *
SHEVCHENKO Oleksandr
PALASHEYV Borislav *
BEADLE Hamish
GRABIS Mateusz
PAPIERSKI Damian *
KIRALY Istvan
IVANOV Borislav

ELLI Konstantin *
KISS Gergely
TURKULOV Luka *
GENOV Nikolay
CEURENS Robbe *
BENHAMOUDA Mehdi
VENKOV Ventsislav *
WILK Luke *
MARINKOV Kostantin *
KHALMURATOV Muradjan
YEHOR Dementyev
MARINOV Martin *
DOBRIN loan *
TOMKA Janos
NADOVEZA Igor *
SENS Connor
WRIGHT Paul
NIKULIN Daniil
HRISTOV Svetozar
DUNNEWIND Jan
PETROQOV Yordan *
DIVNIC Jovan *
SALVALAGGIO Giacomo *
DYANKOQV Denis
WANG Yin Chin
RYUSTEMOV Deniz *
BAKHTIYAROV Umidjon *
RADMILAC Aleksa *
BARBU Leonard
SCHUMANN Maté *
HOLZMEIER Fabian
GONCZY Gergd
DAMJANOVSKI Nikolche
VRONDELIEV Teo *
DYANKOV Nikolay *
DRAGOIU Stefan *
VANCHEVSKI Viktor *
GEORGIEYV Stefan *
VANCHEVSKI Kristijan

Classement General Par Equipe

Team schnelleStelle
HEMUS-1896

Vassil Levski

HRE MAZOWSZE Serce
National Team of Serbia
MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX
TEAM NOVAK

DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
Voster ATS Team

Voster ATS Team

Lotus Team

Vassil Levski

Tashkent

Epronex - Hungary CT
National Team of Serbia
Tzar Simeon Plovdiv
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
Bulgaria National Team
P&S BENOTTI

Tzar Simeon Plovdiv
Tashkent

TEAM NOVAK

Bulgaria National Team
MENTtoRISE Elite Team CFX
Lotus Team

Lotus Team

MG.K VIS COLOR FOR
MG.K VIS COLOR FOR
TEAM NOVAK

Vassil Levski

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
Bulgaria National Team
National Team of Serbia
TEAM NOVAK

DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT
Tzar Simeon Plovdiv

Tzar Simeon Plovdiv
Tashkent

National Team of Serbia
MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX
Lotus Team

Vassil Levski

Epronex - Hungary CT
National Team Macedonia
National Team Macedonia
DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT
MENTtoRISE Elite Team CFX
National Team Macedonia
Tzar Simeon Plovdiv
National Team Macedonia

14:09:16
14:09:21
14:09:22
14:10:16
14:10:46
14:10:48
14:10:49
14:10:50
14:11:40
14:11:45
14:11:56
14:12:24
14:12:33
14:12:34
14:12:59
14:13:28
14:13:50
14:13:52
14:13:53
14:14:13
14:14:16
14:14:48
14:14:51
14:14:53
14:14:55
14:15:37
14:19:10
14:19:20
14:19:23
14:20:20
14:20:25
14:20:34
14:20:39
14:22:24
14:24:03
14:26:30
14:26:31
14:27:08
14:31:39
14:31:45
14:31:47
14:32:29
14:32:40
14:32:41
14:33:06
14:44:33
14:44:46
14:44:47
14:44:56
14:44:58
14:45:59
14:46:36

33:10
33:15
33:16
34:10
34:40
34:42
34:43
34:44
35:34
35:39
35:50
36:18
36:27
36:28
36:53
37:22
37:44
37:46
37:47
38:07
38:10
38:42
38:45
38:47
38:49
39:31
43:04
43:14
43:17
44:14
44:19
44:28
44:33
46:18
47:57
50:24
50:25
51:02
55:33
55:39
55:41
56:23
56:34
56:35
57:00
1:08:27
1:08:40
1:08:41
1:08:50
1:08:52
1:09:53
1:10:30
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198
332
380
315
237
307
361
343
334
405
333
442
404
487
468
220
396
328
269
413
360
307
489
370
410
439
274
260
366
492
490
362
522
303
349
467
406
453
424
485
491
436
496
466
503
565
509
435
548
450
573
564



Etape N: 4 Bpemenno Oméopno Knacupane
Pl. Equipe / Omoéop Temps Diff./Pazn.  Points
1 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 40:53:18 0 222
2 TEAM VORARLBERG 41:02:19 9:01 382
3 Bulgaria National Team 41:08:59 15:41 513
4 Voster ATS Team 41:23:20 30:02 340
5 P&S BENOTTI 41:28:14 34:56 427
6 HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski 41:30:50 37:32 356
7 HEMUS-1896 41:35:05 41:47 649
8 Team schnelleStelle 41:40:00 46:42 591
9 MG.KVIS COLOR FOR PEACE 41:43:22 50:04 557
10 Epronex - Hungary CT 41:50:10 56:52 593
11 Lotus Team 41:52:38 59:20 604
12 MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX 41:58:35 1:05:17 784
13 Vassil Levski 42:00:35 1:.07:17 731
14 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 42:00:48 1:07:30 458
15 TEAM NOVAK 42:11:22 1:18:04 914
16 National Team of Serbia 42:33:26 1:40:08 570
17  Tzar Simeon Plovdiv 42:55:28 2:02:10 1072
18 Tashkent 42:55:38 2:02:20 1258
19 DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT 43:22:00 2:28:42 1118
20 National Team Macedonia 44:14:03 3:20:45 1426
Classement General - Activite
Etape N: 4 Bpemenno Knacupane 3a Akmugnocm
Pl No UCI Cod Nom , Prenom Equipe Points
1 141 10009404839 ROZSA Balazs Epronex - Hungary CT 6
2 143 10015084288 ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt Epronex - Hungary CT 6
3 1 10010791737 NOLDE Tobias P&S BENOTTI 5
4 23 10008691988 REKITA Szymon Voster ATS Team 3
5 54 10030487787 PERANI Riccardo * GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 3
6 52 10014403369 DI FELICE Francesco GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 2
7 51 10015827047 BAUCE Davide GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 2
8 175 10007290946 STANKOVIC Marko HEMUS-1896 2
9 182 10007446651 IVANOV Borislav Vassil Levski 2
10 133 10052878724 DYANKOV Nikolay * DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT 2
11 55 10089663548 TSARENKO Kyrylo * GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 1
12 56 10030348351 CALZONI Walter * GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 1
13 35 10089863208 STARI Linus TEAM VORARLBERG 1
151 10051084931 WIELE Mathias Team schnelleStelle -1
63 10072705928 DOBRIN loan * MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX -1
Classement General - Grimpeurs
Etape N: 4 Bpemenno Knacupane 3a Kamepauu
PL.  No UCI Cod Nom , Prenom Equipe Points
1 31 10008853353 GUERIN Alexis TEAM VORARLBERG 21
2 32 10007739166 THALMANN Roland TEAM VORARLBERG 16
3 56 10030348351 CALZONI Walter * GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 14
4 23 10008691988 REKITA Szymon Voster ATS Team 7
5 52 10014403369 DI FELICE Francesco GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 5
6 43 10010958657 STEDMAN Maximilian MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE 5
7 143 10015084288 ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt Epronex - Hungary CT 3
8 55 10089663548 TSARENKO Kyrylo * GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 1
9 15 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski 1
10 101 10010590461 ANDREEV Yordan Bulgaria National Team 1
11 176 10003041942 GERGANOV Balev Evgen HEMUS-1896 1
12 133 10052878724 DYANKOV Nikolay * DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT 1
151 10051084931 WIELE Mathias Team schnelleStelle -2
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Classement General Individuel U23
Bpemenno Knacupane 3a nait-mnao Cocmesamei

Etape N: 4

No UCI Cod

55 10089663548
56 10030348351
96 10022774065

2 10051774843
166 10093996822
41 10023491663
103 10052865889
53 10030604793
54 10030487787
153 10052889838
162 10023604427
10048581018
122 10049809076
66 10094601353
135 10062652381
24 10015328408
83 10045957772
125 10055097600
93 10064943908
106 10052874175
10046173293
193 10052885693
105 10052888222
63 10072705928
163 10049827466
104 10106203361
124 10049806551
74 10030246503
192 10052885895
85 10096871658
126 10083416344
165 10065431837
114 10061771503
133 10052878724
64 10106703620
112 10059725005
196 10106574890
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Etape N: 4

Jersey No

YELLOW JERSEY 52
GREEN JERSEY 141
POLKA DOT JERSEY 31
WHITE JERSEY 55

Etape N: 4
31.8.2022 2.

Nom , Prenom

TSARENKO Kyrylo *
CALZONI Walter *
KOPECKY Matyas *
SCHMIDT Jakob *
JOVANOSKI Dimitar *
CAROLLO Francesco *
DIMITROV Petar *
CIRLINCIONE Domenico
PERANI Riccardo *
GROZEV Gabriel *
ARVAI Kristof *

OELKE Tim *

DJURIC Djordje *
VAIDIAN lustin loan *
PALASHEYV Borislav *
PAPIERSKI Damian *
ELLI Konstantin *
TURKULOQV Luka *
CEURENS Robbe *
VENKOV Ventsislav *
WILK Luke *
MARINKOV Kostantin *
MARINOV Martin *
DOBRIN loan *
NADOVEZA Igor *
PETROV Yordan *
DIVNIC Jovan *
SALVALAGGIO Giacomo *
RYUSTEMOV Deniz *
BAKHTIYAROV Umidjon *
RADMILAC Aleksa *
SCHUMANN Maté *
VRONDELIEV Teo *
DYANKOQV Nikolay *
DRAGOIU Stefan *
VANCHEVSKI Viktor *
GEORGIEV Stefan *

Equipe Temps

GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 13:36:53
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 13:40:03
TEAM NOVO NORDISK 13:41:47
P&S BENOTTI 13:41:56
Lotus Team 13:45:39
MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE 13:45:46
Bulgaria National Team 13:49:35
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 13:51:11
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 13:53:33
Team schnelleStelle 14:05:35
Lotus Team 14:07:59
P&S BENOTTI 14:09:13
National Team of Serbia 14:09:14
MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX 14:10:48
DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT 14:10:50
Voster ATS Team 14:11:56
Tashkent 14:12:34
National Team of Serbia 14:13:28
TEAM NOVO NORDISK 14:13:52
Bulgaria National Team 14:14:13
P&S BENOTTI 14:14:16
Tzar Simeon Plovdiv 14:14:48
Bulgaria National Team 14:14:55
MENTtoRISE Elite Team CFX 14:15:37
Lotus Team 14:19:20
Bulgaria National Team 14:22:24
National Team of Serbia 14:24:03
TEAM NOVAK 14:26:30
Tzar Simeon Plovdiv 14:31:39
Tashkent 14:31:45
National Team of Serbia 14:31:47
Lotus Team 14:32:40
National Team Macedonia 14:44:46
DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT 14:44:47
MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX 14:44:56
National Team Macedonia 14:44:58
Tzar Simeon Plovdiv 14:45:59

Jersey Classement

Hocumenu na jluoepcku @anenku

UCI Cod Nom , Prenom
10014403369 DI FELICE Francesco
10009404839 ROZSA Balazs
10008853353 GUERIN Alexis
10089663548

TSARENKO Kyrylo *

Equipe
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
Epronex - Hungary CT
TEAM VORARLBERG
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI

L'Orde Des Vehicules Apres Etape
Peo na Texnuueckume Aemomoounu

Gap Points
0 122

3:10 135
4:54 70
5:03 200
8:46 174
8:53 81
12:42 231
14:18 287
16:40 224
28:42 345
31:06 242
3220 200
3221 142
33:55 307
33:57 343
35:03 333
35141 487
36:35 220
36:59 328
37:20 413
37:23 360
37:55 307
38:02 410
3844 439
42:27 260
45:31 303
47:10 349
49:37 467
54:46 424
54:52 485
54:54 491
55:47 496
1:07:53 509
1:07:54 435
1:08:03 548
1:08:05 450
1:09:06 573
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Pl. Equipe Pl. Equipe Pl. Equipe
1

GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI 8 HEMUS-1896 15 MENtoRISE Elite Team CFX
2 P&S BENOTTI 9 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 16 National Team of Serbia
3 TEAM VORARLBERG 10 Team schnelleStelle 17 DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT
4 Voster ATS Team 11 Lotus Team 18 Tashkent
5 Vassil Levski 12 TEAM NOVAK 19 Tzar Simeon Plovdiv
6 HRE MAZOWSZE Serce Polski 13 MG.K VIS COLOR FOR PEACE 20 National Team Macedonia
7 Bulgaria National Team 14 Epronex - Hungary CT
Communique

Article 2.12.007.4.10.3

Unauthorized feeding (before opening of feeding)

Sport director National Team of Serbia MILADINOVIC Milos 10013707696
Sport director Vassil Levski EVGENIEV Ivan 10052890848

Fine 150.-

Rider 26 and 166 are classified with the same time of the winner of the stage due to mechanical incident in the last 3
km.

Stage 5:

Feedin
Opens at km 10 and closes 12 km before the finish (last KOM).

Finish Deadline
15%

Railway crossing at 66 km (village Knizhovnik)



BULGARIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL CYCLING TOUR OF BULGARIA 27.08 - 01.09.2022

Etape N: 7
No: Nom , Prenom
P&S BENOTTI
1 NOLDE Tobias
2 SCHMIDT Jakob *
3 OELKE Tim *
4 WILK Luke *
HRE MAZOWSZE Serce
11 BANASZEK Adrian
12 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli
13 BANASZEK Norbert
14 BUDZINSKI Marcin
15 KACZMAREK Jakub
16 PAWLAK Tobiasz
Voster ATS Team
21 PATERSKI Maciej
22 STOSZ Patryk
23 REKITA Szymon
24 PAPIERSKI Damian *
25 GRABIS Mateusz
26 MURIAS Jakub
TEAM VORARLBERG
31 GUERIN Alexis
32 THALMANN Roland
35 STARI Linus
36 STUSSI Colin
MG.K VIS COLOR FOR
41 CAROLLO Francesco *
43 STEDMAN Maximilian
44 WRIGHT Paul
46 SENS Connor
GALLINA ECOTEK
51 BAUCE Davide
52 DI FELICE Francesco
53 CIRLINCIONE Domenico
54 PERANI Riccardo *
55 TSARENKO Kyrylo *
56 CALZONI Walter *
MENtoRISE Elite Team
61 BARBU Leonard
62 COJANU Andrei
63 DOBRIN loan *
64 DRAGOIU Stefan *
66 VAIDIAN lustin loan *
31.8.2022 2.

Uci Cod

GER

10010791737
10051774843
10048581018
10046173293

POL

10007994905
10009547511
10010957445
10011026860
10008730283

10009350275
POL

10004032251
10007951455
10008691988
10015328408

10007951859
10015092978
AUT

10008853353
10007739166
10089863208
10007224056

ITA

10023491663
10010958657
10010128905
10015605361

ITA

10015827047
10014403369
10030604793
10030487787
10089663548

10030348351
ROU

10009975018
10063375336

10072705928

10106703620
10094601353

No:

101

102
103
104
105
106

111
112
114
115

122
123
124
125
126

133
134
135

141
142
143
144
145
146

Liste de depart / Cmapmoe nucm

Nom , Prenom

TEAM NOVAK

YEHOR Dementyev
NIKULIN Daniil

Uci Cod

ROU

10088255634
10015328307

GUTIEREZ REVUELTA Jose Manuel 10005509277

SALVALAGGIO Giacomo *
SHEVCHENKO Oleksandr

Tashkent

ELLI Konstantin *
BAKHTIYAROV Umidjon *
KHALMURATOV Muradjan

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

BEADLE Hamish
BENHAMOUDA Mehdi
CEURENS Robbe *
DUNNEWIND Jan
KOPECKY Matyas *

Bulgaria National Team
ANDREEV Yordan

PAPANOV Martin
DIMITRQV Petar *
PETROV Yordan *
MARINOV Martin *
VENKOV Ventsislav *

National Team Macedonia

VANCHEVSKI Kristijan
VANCHEVSKI Viktor *
VRONDELIEV Teo *
DAMJANOVSKI Nikolche

National Team of Serbia

DJURIC Djordje *
ILIC Ognjen

DIVNIC Jovan *
TURKULOV Luka *
RADMILAC Aleksa *

DOLTCINI - VEREYA RT

DYANKOQV Nikolay *
DYANKOQV Denis
PALASHEYV Borislav *

Epronex - Hungary CT
ROZSA Balazs

KARL Adam Kristof
ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt

KISS Gergely

GONCZY Gergé

POLL Stefan

10030246503
10089884022

UZB

10045957772
10096871658
10002301914

USA

10010747580
10010957243
10064943908
10023163782
10022774065

BUL
10010590461

10023551277
10052865889
10106203361
10052888222
10052874175

MKD

10059724803
10059725005
10061771503
10081166752

SRB

10049809076
10015213725
10049806551
10055097600
10083416344

BUL

10052878724
10015375995
10062652381

HUN

10009404839
10076683433
10015084288
10002083662
10009802943
10005862824
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No: Nom , Prenom

Team schnelleStelle

151 WIELE Mathias
152 BANZER Johannes
153 GROZEV Gabriel *
155 CLAUSS Marc

Lotus Team

161  KIRALY Istvan

162  ARVAI Kristof *

163  NADOVEZA Igor *
164 TOMKA Janos

165 SCHUMANN Maté *

166 ~ JOVANOSKI Dimitar *

HEMUS-1896

171 KOLEV Yoan
172 KOEV Vladimir

173 ANGELOQV Lachezar

175 STANKOVIC Marko

176  GERGANOV Balev Evgen

Vassil Levski

182  IVANOQV Borislav
183 PANCHEYV Georgi
184  SLOOF Jordi

185  HRISTOV Svetozar
186  HOLZMEIER Fabian

Tzar Simeon Plovdiv

191 GENOV Nikolay

192 RYUSTEMOV Deniz *
193 MARINKOV Kostantin *

195  WANG Yin Chin
196  GEORGIEV Stefan *

31.8.2022 2.

Uci Cod

GER

10051084931
10015765918
10052889838
10014865131

HUN

10117780313
10023604427
10049827466
10016084402
10065431837
10093996822

BUL

10016237679
10002463982
10016134619
10007290946
10003041942

BUL

10007446651
10106429996
10010973007
10019353100
10091646893

BUL

10011134570
10052885895
10052885693
10006228693
10106574890

No:

Nom , Prenom

Uci Cod
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